
PROMO DECOUVERTE Paul Armagnac (3.636 km)

Essais Chronometres
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Départ : 12:05, Fin : 12:25

1 VAQUERO GOMEZ Bruno AMC Morbihan Yamaha 1:33.828 9 - - 34.915 28.130 30.783 1:33.828
2 MARTINEZ Yann ASM Armagnac Bigorre Yamaha 1:35.234 1 1.406 1.406 35.397 28.605 30.960 1:34.962
3 ROUDENKO Alexis Moto Team 95 Yamaha 1:35.356 6 1.528 0.122 35.272 28.733 31.237 1:35.242
4 FERNANDES Jonathan MC Riding Sensation Yamaha 1:35.950 10 2.122 0.594 35.336 28.895 31.397 1:35.628
5 LAFFOURCADE Cedric Moto Pyrenees Sport Yamaha 1:36.044 4 2.216 0.094 34.986 29.438 31.470 1:35.894
6 MAZEAU Julien Moto Team 95 Yamaha 1:36.123 7 2.295 0.079 35.548 29.122 31.453 1:36.123
7 BELY Lionel ASM Armagnac Bigorre Honda 1:36.140 5 2.312 0.017 35.792 28.784 31.480 1:36.056
8 DEMEESTER Bastien MC Pau Arnos Kawasaki 1:37.068 2 3.240 0.928 35.922 28.808 31.366 1:36.096
9 BELLEZZA Clement MC de Cagnes Villeneuve Yamaha 1:37.163 7 3.335 0.095 36.313 29.087 31.458 1:36.858

10 DELCAMP Julien MC Circuit Paul Ricard Suzuki 1:37.589 6 3.761 0.426 36.011 29.134 31.892 1:37.037
11 CHICOINE Kilian MC de Queven Yamaha 1:37.921 7 4.093 0.332 35.896 29.847 32.178 1:37.921
12 BERGES Jerome MC Pau Arnos Yamaha 1:37.957 5 4.129 0.036 35.686 30.273 31.818 1:37.777
13 IGLESIAS Sebastien Val de Vienne Moto Yamaha 1:38.181 1 4.353 0.224 36.147 29.746 32.288 1:38.181
14 COLIN Matheo MC Pau Arnos Triumph 1:38.662 6 4.834 0.481 35.544 30.574 32.169 1:38.287
15 HODY Bruno MGB MC Yamaha 1:39.652 3 5.824 0.990 36.689 30.021 32.853 1:39.563
16 ADANCOURT Antonin ASM de Croix en Ternois Honda 1:39.823 10 5.995 0.171 36.783 29.925 32.283 1:38.991
17 GODEFROY Come ASM ACO Suzuki 1:39.935 7 6.107 0.112 37.314 29.571 32.597 1:39.482
18 DELABROSSE Jason MC Slider Endurance Yamaha 1:40.050 6 6.222 0.115 37.264 29.882 32.315 1:39.461
19 FORAY Thibaut Esprit MC 64 Ducati 1:40.051 2 6.223 0.001 36.528 29.495 32.464 1:38.487
20 NITTIS Laurent MC Riding Sensation Triumph 1:40.057 2 6.229 0.006 36.375 30.400 32.491 1:39.266
21 NIMIS Benoit CMPN Yamaha 1:40.437 10 6.609 0.380 36.864 30.187 33.020 1:40.071
22 PASTUREL Marvick Moto Pyrenees Sport Yamaha 1:40.869 7 7.041 0.432 36.814 30.948 32.927 1:40.689
23 VERMI Jeffrey RM Creusotin Yamaha 1:41.297 10 7.469 0.428 37.258 31.099 32.918 1:41.275
24 BOYER Jules AMC Morbihan Yamaha 1:41.481 8 7.653 0.184 38.215 30.492 32.446 1:41.153
25 AUDIDIER Franck Val de Vienne Moto Yamaha 1:41.811 2 7.983 0.330 36.868 31.239 33.693 1:41.800
26 MOREL Thomas Goret Team Motorsport Yamaha 1:42.085 9 8.257 0.274 37.560 31.021 33.497 1:42.078
27 HILAIRE Mikael ASM Armagnac Bigorre Honda 1:42.355 5 8.527 0.270 37.861 31.237 33.167 1:42.265
28 LALANNE Nicolas ASM Armagnac Bigorre Yamaha 1:43.174 8 9.346 0.819 38.069 30.850 33.680 1:42.599
29 BERTHEAU Stephane UM Ain Yamaha 1:43.222 7 9.394 0.048 38.159 31.283 33.594 1:43.036
30 MUSSO Luca MC de Cannes Yamaha 1:43.876 8 10.048 0.654 38.029 31.179 34.063 1:43.271
31 FOUINEAU Benoit ASM ACO Suzuki 1:44.175 8 10.347 0.299 38.406 31.482 34.287 1:44.175
32 BOUTROUCHE Nicolas Aspi Racing Honda 1:45.055 1 11.227 0.880 39.006 31.371 33.835 1:44.212
33 VIEL Amelie ASM ACO Honda 1:46.205 9 12.377 1.150 39.370 32.220 34.440 1:46.030
34 TESSIER Nicolas ASM ACO Suzuki 1:46.698 9 12.870 0.493 39.317 32.541 34.767 1:46.625
35 GREGNANIN Eric MC Pau Arnos Kawasaki 1:46.748 10 12.920 0.050 39.835 31.790 34.492 1:46.117
36 MONIER Regis MC Pau Arnos BMW 1:47.832 2 14.004 1.084 39.421 32.388 35.323 1:47.132
37 SIMON Florian ASM ACO Suzuki 1:48.298 5 14.470 0.466 39.413 32.849 35.444 1:47.706

38 CHENAL Lucas MC de Chanaz Yamaha - 0 - - - - - -
39 DE OLIVEIRA Celanie ASM Armagnac Bigorre Yamaha - 0 - - - - - -
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